
 

: (033) 2582-1390 

       Kalyani Mahavidyalaya 
                     City Centre Complex,  
        P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal,  
                          PIN-741 235. 

 

* ‘Admission’ mentioned above is ‘Provisional Admission’ and confirmation is subject to verification 

and Admission Rules [Read all Notices]. ‘Phases’ mentioned above may be cancelled for a subject/s if 

seats in that subject are full in preceding phase and may be continued subsequently if vacancy arises. 

                                            ADMISSION NOTICE – 8A1          Date: 19.07.2022 
 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR  

ALL COURSE/ HONOURS DEPARTMENTS 
 

[This is revised schedule. Previous Notice 8A dt. 10.7.22 is cancelled] 

Date Schedule 

18/07/22 (Monday) –  

05/08/22 (Friday) 4 pm  

Online Application & Form Fill up 

07/08/22 (Sunday) Publication of Provisional Merit List 

08/08/22 (Monday) - 

09/08/22 (Tuesday) 

Rectification etc. , if any 
[Rectification request to be submitted within 4 pm on 09/08/22] 

09/08/22 (Tuesday)  Publication of Final Merit List 

10/08/22 (Wednesday)  Admission Order (1st phase) 

10/08/22 (Wednesday)  to 

12/08/22 (Friday) 8 pm   

Admission (1st Phase) 

13/08/22 (Saturday)  Admission Order (2nd phase) 

13/08/22 (Saturday) to 

16/08/22 (Tuesday) 8 pm  

Admission (2nd Phase) 

17/08/22 (Wednesday)    Admission Order (3rd phase) 

17/08/22 (Wednesday)   to  

19/08/22 (Friday) 8 pm 

Admission (3rd Phase) 

20/08/22 (Saturday)  Admission Order (4th phase) 

20/08/22 (Saturday) to 

22/08/22 (Monday) 8 pm 

Admission (4th Phase) 

23/08/22 (Tuesday)   Admission Order (5th phase) 

23/08/22 (Tuesday)    to 

24/08/22 (Wednesday) 8 pm  

Admission (5th Phase) 

25/08/22 (Thursday)   Admission Order (6th phase) 

25/08/22 (Thursday)    to 

26/08/22 (Friday) 8 pm 

Admission (6th Phase) 

27/08/22 (Saturday)   Admission Order (7th phase) 

27/08/22 (Saturday)    to 

29/08/22 (Monday) 8 pm 

Admission (7th Phase) 

30/08/22 (Tuesday)   Admission Order (8th phase) 

30/08/22 (Tuesday)     to 

31/08/22 (Wednesday) 8 pm 

Admission (8th Phase) 

 

Sd/ 

Principal, Kalyani Mahavidyalaya 


